
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

Name of Procuring Agency 
Method of Procurement 
Title of Procurement: 
Tender Inquiry No.: 
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 

FINAL EVALUATION REPORT 

Date & Time of Bid Closing: 
Date & Time of Bid Opening: 
No of Bids Received: 

Name of Bidder 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

11. 

MS Muhammad 
Hanif & Engineer 
IConstruction Pvt Ltd 

MS Novus 
Construction & 

Engineering 

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

MS Sikandar & Co 

Signature: 

Official Stamp: 

Technical 

Marks 

90 

(if applicable) (if applicable) 

92 

Financial 

Disqualified 

"AMAN ULLAH of Pakistan 

incharye, HR 

& 

Admin 

esurance 

State life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan 
Single Stage-Two Envelope Procedure 
Partitioning/Renovation & Other Allied Works 

state Life Ins. 

Peshawar Zone Heafth & Accident 

SLIC/H&AWPESHIHR&ADMINJ40/2025 

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD). 

TS670262E 
20.10.2025 at 03:00 PM 
20.10.2025 at 03:30 PM 
3 

Most Advantageous Bidder/Lowest Bidder/Point 
Scoring 
As under 

Evaluated 
Cost 

14,800,000 

15,782,090 

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/S Muhammad Hanif & Engineer Construction Pvt Ltd 

Rule/Regulation/SBD°/Policyl 
Basis for Rejection/ 

Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. 

Acceptance as per Rule 35 
of PP Rules, 2004. 

|1 Lowest/Most Advantageous Bidder 

bnd Lowest 

Disqualified Mandatory Criteria 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

