## **FINAL EVALUATION REPORT**

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1.	Name of Procuring Agency	State life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan
2.	Method of Procurement	Single Stage–Two Envelope Procedure
3.	Title of Procurement:	Partitioning/Renovation & Other Allied Works
4.	Tender Inquiry No.:	SLIC/H&AI/PESH/HR&ADMIN/40/2025
5.	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):	TS670262E
6.	Date & Time of Bid Closing:	20.10.2025 at 03:00 PM
7.	Date & Time of Bid Opening:	20.10.2025 at 03:30 PM
8.	No of Bids Received:	3
9.	Criteria for Bid Evaluation:	Most Advantageous Bidder/Lowest Bidder/Point Scoring
10.	Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:	As under

	Marks			Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Name of Bidder	Technical (if applicable)	Financial (if applicable)	Evaluated Cost	Basis for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.
M/S Muhammad	90		14,800,000	1st Lowest/Most Advantageous Bidder
Hanif & Engineer				
Construction Pvt Ltd				
M/S Novus	92		15,782,090	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lowest
Construction &				
Engineering				Tig 134 Law Criteria
M/S Sikandar & Co	Disqualified			Disqualified Mandatory Criteria

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/S Muhammad Hanif & Engineer Construction Pvt Ltd

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share.

Signature:

Official Stamp:

AMAN ULLAH Incharge Property one of Paristan 27/10/21

\*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).